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DURHAM, NH — Granite Staters favor increasing the child tax credit and creating a new elder/sick care credit and a plurality favor
reducing the number of federal tax brackets. Residents are divided on eliminating the federal estate tax and are somewhat opposed to
lowering the top corporate tax rate and lowering the "pass-through" corporate tax rate. Residents are closely divided on this package of
reforms as a whole. As expected, Democrats oppose most of these changes and Republicans favor them. Increasing the child tax credit
and creating an elder/sick care credit enjoys bipartisan support.

These findings are based on the latest Granite State Poll*, conducted by the University of New Hampshire Survey Center. Nine hundred
and fifty-six (956) randomly selected New Hampshire adults were interviewed in English by landline and cellular telephone between
October 26 and November 9, 2017. The margin of sampling error for the survey is +/- 3.2 percent.

Awareness of Tax Proposal

Republicans in Congress are currently debating tax reform legislation. Nearly half of Granite Staters (48%) say they have heard or seen a
great deal (18%) or a fair amount (30%) about the tax proposal announced by President Trump and Congressional Republicans, 31% say
they have heard only a little about it, 20% have heard nothing at all about it, and 1% don't know or are unsure.

Democrats (56%) are slightly more likely than Republicans (46%) or Independents (37%) to say they have heard a great deal or a fair
amount about the tax proposal.
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* We ask that this copyrighted information be referred to as the Granite State Poll, conducted by the University of New Hampshire Survey Center.



Tax Provisions

Among those who have heard at least a little about the tax proposal (N=744), more than half (57%) favor the provision of the tax
proposal that would increase the current child tax credit and create a new elder/sick care tax credit. Forty-four percent favor reducing
the current number of federal tax brackets from seven to as few as three, 39% favor eliminating the federal estate tax, and 35% favor
lowering the corporate tax rate from 35% to 20%. Only 28% favor reducing the tax rate from 39.6% to 25% for so-called "pass-through"
corporations, those in which profits double as the owner's personal income.

Overall Support for Tax Provisions
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Democrats are opposed to nearly all of these potential tax provisions. Just over half (53%) favor increasing the current child tax credit
and creating a new elder/sick care tax credit but less than a quarter support any of the other provisions.

A majority of Independents favor increasing the child tax credit and creating a new elder/sick care tax credit (60%), as well as reducing
the number of tax brackets (53%), but fewer favor eliminating the estate tax (39%) or lowering the pass-through rate (27%).

Republicans are consistently in favor of each of these potential tax provisions. They are most likely to favor eliminating the estate tax
(67%) and least likely to favor lowering the pass-through rate (51%), though a slim majority still favor this change.

Support for Tax Provisions by Party ID
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Self-described conservatives, those who voted for Donald Trump in 2016, and those who watch Fox News are more likely than others to
favor all of these provisions except increasing the child tax credit and creating a new elder/sick care tax credit. Respondents who

primarily get their national news through newspapers, those who voted for Hillary Clinton in 2016, and self-described liberals are least
likely to favor these changes.

Opinions on increasing the child tax credit and creating a new elder/sick care tax credit are not as closely tied to partisanship as the
other potential tax provisions. Respondents who have completed postgraduate work are most likely to favor this element while
Manchester Area residents, those who did not vote in 2016, and those aged 18 to 34 are least likely to favor this change.



Overall Opinion on Tax Proposal

New Hampshire residents are closely divided in their opinion on a tax proposal that would feature the preceding individual elements;
39% say they would strongly (20%) or somewhat (19%) support such a proposal, 43% say they would strongly (31%) or somewhat (13%)
oppose it, while 2% are neutral and 15% don't know enough to say.

Democrats are opposed to such a plan - 74% oppose it while only 10% would be in favor - while most Republicans are in favor - 75%
favor it while only 9% would oppose it. Independents are divided, with 39% in favor and 44% opposed.

Self-described conservatives, those who voted for Donald Trump in 2016, and those who watch Fox News are most likely to favor such a
plan, while those who have completed postgraduate work, those who primarily get their national news through newspapers, those who
voted for Hillary Clinton in 2016, and self-described liberals are least likely to favor it.
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Granite State Poll Methodology
These findings are based on the latest Granite State Poll, conducted by the University of New Hampshire Survey Center. Nine hundred
and fifty-six (956) randomly selected New Hampshire adults were interviewed in English by landline and cellular telephone between
October 26 and November 9, 2017. The margin of sampling error for the survey is +/- 3.2 percent. These MSE’s have not been adjusted
for design effect. The design effect for the survey is 1.3%.

The random sample used in the Granite State Poll was purchased from Marketing Systems Group (MSG), Horsham, PA. MSG screens
each selected telephone number to eliminate non-working numbers, disconnected numbers, and business numbers to improve the
efficiency of the sample, reducing the amount of time interviewers spend calling non-usable numbers.

The data have been weighted to adjust for numbers of adults and telephone lines within households. Additionally, data were weighted
by respondent sex, age, education, and region of the state to targets from the most recent American Community Survey (ACS)
conducted by the U.S. Census Bureau. In addition to potential sampling error, all surveys have other potential sources of non-sampling
error including question order effects, question wording effects, and non-response. Due to rounding, percentages may not sum to
100%. The number of respondents in each demographic below may not equal the number reported in cross-tabulation tables as some
respondents choose not to answer some questions.

For more information about the methodology used in the Granite State Poll, contact Dr. Andrew Smith at (603) 862-2226 or by email at
andrew.smith@unh.edu.

Granite State Poll, November 2017 Demographics

N %
Sex of Female 483 51%
Respondent 1510 463 49%
Level of High school or less 286 31%
Education  1ochnical school/Some college 350 37%
College graduate 184 20%
Postgraduate work 114 12%
Region of Central / Lakes 153 16%
State Connecticut Valley 129 14%
Manchester Area 154 16%
Mass Border 259 27%
North Country 89 9%
Seacoast 162 17%
Registered Reg. Democrat 193 21%
toVote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 532 57%
Reg. Republican 208 22%
Party ID Democrat 372 41%
Independent 207 23%

Republican 336 37%



TAXZ1: How much have you seen or heard about the tax proposal announced by President Trump and Congressional Republicans earlier this month?

A Great Deal A Fair Amount Only A Little Nothing At All %Don’t:::)ew Not N
STATEWIDE 18% 30% 31% 20% 1% 945
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 25% 33% 27% 13% 1% 192
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 15% 27% 32% 24% 1% 532
Reg. Republican 18% 34% 31% 16% 1% 208
Party ID Democrat 22% 34% 27% 16% 1% 371
Independent 14% 23% 38% 23% 1% 207
Republican 16% 30% 33% 20% 1% 336
Ideology Liberal 22% 28% 30% 18% 3% 229
Moderate 17% 33% 32% 18% 0% 391
Conservative 17% 29% 31% 21% 1% 264
Main Source of Newspapers 26% 42% 11% 16% 4% 60
National News  gtper websites 19% 25% 32% 24% 0% 175
Radio 16% 28% 42% 15% 0% 136
Social Media 9% 21% 44% 25% 1% 122
Television 21% 34% 27% 17% 1% 380
Other 8% 31% 24% 37% 50
National TV Watch ABC 15% 32% 29% 23% 1% 379
News Source  \y5tch CBS 16% 28% 27% 26% 2% 244
Watch CNN 19% 33% 30% 17% 2% 317
Watch Fox News 21% 32% 31% 15% 2% 323
Watch MSNBC 24% 34% 23% 18% 1% 248
Watch NBC 19% 31% 30% 19% 1% 282
Watch PBS 24% 32% 25% 18% 1% 308
Watch Some Other Network 28% 17% 31% 21% 2% 86
Watch None of the Above 9% 25% 37% 28% 1% 210
Age of 18to 34 6% 22% 42% 28% 1% 245
Respondent 35449 14% 30% 30% 26% 1% 225
50to 64 28% 32% 30% 10% 1% 270
65 and older 24% 36% 21% 17% 3% 176
Sex of Female 14% 32% 30% 22% 1% 482
Respondent  \y5)e 21% 28% 32% 18% 1% 463
Level of High school or less 11% 26% 34% 27% 2% 286
Education Technical school/Some college 18% 26% 32% 23% 1% 350
College graduate 22% 35% 31% 10% 2% 184
Postgraduate work 28% 44% 21% 7% 114
2016 Donald Trump 20% 31% 32% 16% 1% 315
Presidential \jjjjary Clinton 24% 36% 25% 14% 1% 345
Vote Did Not Vote 2% 15% 40% 40% 3% 179
Other 14% 35% 38% 13% 67
Region of State Central/ Lakes 19% 23% 42% 16% 0% 153
Connecticut Valley 24% 28% 24% 24% 0% 129
Manchester Area 18% 31% 30% 21% 153
Mass Border 14% 30% 33% 21% 1% 259
North Country 12% 47% 19% 19% 3% 89
Seacoast 21% 28% 31% 18% 2% 162
Congressional  1st District 16% 33% 31% 19% 2% 490
District 2nd District 19% 27% 32% 22% 1% 454



TAX2a: For each potential part of the plan, please tell me whether you would favor or oppose this change or whether you don’t know enough to say:
the provision that would reduce the number of tax brackets to as few as three?

Favor Oppose Don’t Know Enough To Say N
STATEWIDE 44% 29% 26% 740
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 22% 47% 31% 162
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 45% 30% 25% 396
Reg. Republican 65% 13% 22% 171
Party ID Democrat 24% 48% 27% 306
Independent 53% 25% 22% 155
Republican 63% 11% 26% 265
Ideology Liberal 11% 55% 35% 181
Moderate 48% 29% 23% 318
Conservative 69% 10% 21% 205
Main Source of Newspapers 27% 50% 23% 48
National News  gtper websites 51% 32% 17% 133
Radio 42% 31% 26% 116
Social Media 34% 28% 38% 90
Television 49% 25% 26% 309
Other 36% 31% 33% 32
National TV Watch ABC 41% 33% 27% 287
News Source  \yatch CBS 35% 37% 28% 176
Watch CNN 36% 40% 24% 255
Watch Fox News 66% 12% 22% 268
Watch MSNBC 29% 44% 27% 200
Watch NBC 37% 41% 22% 224
Watch PBS 36% 37% 27% 248
Watch Some Other Network 39% 28% 32% 66
Watch None of the Above 39% 31% 30% 148
Age of 18to 34 36% 30% 34% 172
Respondent 3549 39% 35% 25% 164
50to 64 51% 28% 21% 241
65 and older 50% 27% 23% 138
Sex of Female 38% 32% 30% 365
Respondent  pg|e 51% 27% 22% 375
Level of High school or less 50% 25% 25% 202
Education Technical school/Some college 46% 28% 26% 264
College graduate 40% 31% 29% 160
Postgraduate work 37% 39% 24% 106
2016 Donald Trump 68% 12% 20% 261
Presidential \j;)5ry Clinton 22% 50% 28% 292
Vote Did Not Vote 38% 25% 37% 102
Other 60% 17% 23% 57
Region of State Central /Lakes 41% 30% 29% 127
Connecticut Valley 58% 19% 23% 95
Manchester Area 38% 34% 28% 121
Mass Border 48% 32% 20% 200
North Country 51% 24% 25% 68
Seacoast 35% 31% 34% 129
Congressional  1st District 43% 31% 26% 391

District 2nd District A47% 27% 26% 350



TAX2b: For each potential part of the plan, please tell me whether you would favor or oppose this change or whether you don’t know enough to say:
the provision that would eliminate the estate tax?

Favor Oppose Don’t Know Enough To Say N
STATEWIDE 39% 35% 26% 742
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 12% 62% 26% 164
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 37% 34% 29% 396
Reg. Republican 71% 12% 17% 172
Party ID Democrat 15% 55% 30% 307
Independent 39% 35% 26% 154
Republican 67% 12% 21% 266
Ideology Liberal 8% 59% 33% 182
Moderate 35% 37% 27% 317
Conservative 73% 11% 16% 206
Main Source of Newspapers 25% 55% 19% 48
National News  hor \websites 42% 38% 20% 133
Radio 33% 33% 34% 116
Social Media 30% 31% 39% 91
Television 46% 31% 22% 310
Other 26% 47% 26% 32
National TV Watch ABC 33% 38% 29% 286
News Source  \yatch CBS 29% 41% 30% 174
Watch CNN 25% 43% 32% 256
Watch Fox News 65% 13% 22% 266
Watch MSNBC 19% 49% 31% 199
Watch NBC 31% 37% 32% 224
Watch PBS 25% 45% 30% 251
Watch Some Other Network 35% 32% 33% 65
Watch None of the Above 33% 38% 29% 149
Age of 18to 34 32% 26% 42% 172
Respondent 3549 33% 43% 23% 164
50to 64 45% 35% 20% 240
65 and older 41% 38% 21% 140
Sex of Female 35% 37% 28% 367
Respondent  pg|e 42% 34% 24% 375
Level of High school or less 45% 29% 26% 202
Education Technical school/Some college 39% 30% 31% 265
College graduate 39% 38% 23% 161
Postgraduate work 26% 54% 19% 106
2016 Donald Trump 71% 13% 16% 259
Presidential \j;)5ry Clinton 13% 59% 28% 294
Vote Did Not Vote 31% 21% 47% 102
Other 34% 43% 23% 58
Region of State Central/Lakes 44% 31% 25% 127
Connecticut Valley 37% 40% 22% 97
Manchester Area 35% 35% 31% 121
Mass Border 38% 34% 28% 199
North Country 44% 37% 20% 69
Seacoast 38% 36% 26% 129
Congressional  1st District 38% 35% 27% 389
District 2nd District 40% 36% 25% 353



TAX2c: For each potential part of the plan, please tell me whether you would favor or oppose this change or whether you don’t know enough to say:
the provision that would lower the top corportate tax rate from 35% to 20%.

Favor Oppose Don’t Know Enough To Say N
STATEWIDE 35% 49% 16% 743
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 7% 83% 10% 164
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 35% 48% 18% 396
Reg. Republican 63% 21% 16% 173
Party ID Democrat 8% 80% 12% 307
Independent 44% 39% 17% 155
Republican 61% 20% 19% 267
Ideology Liberal 6% 78% 16% 182
Moderate 30% 54% 15% 318
Conservative 70% 16% 14% 206
Main Source of Newspapers 23% 63% 14% 48
National News  hor \websites 42% 45% 13% 133
Radio 30% 55% 15% 116
Social Media 32% 42% 26% 91
Television 36% 48% 15% 312
Other 31% 54% 15% 31
National TV Watch ABC 25% 58% 17% 287
News Source  \yatch CBS 22% 61% 18% 176
Watch CNN 17% 66% 17% 256
Watch Fox News 58% 24% 18% 267
Watch MSNBC 14% 73% 14% 200
Watch NBC 18% 68% 14% 224
Watch PBS 22% 64% 14% 251
Watch Some Other Network 35% 50% 15% 66
Watch None of the Above 37% 45% 18% 149
Age of 18to 34 33% 38% 29% 172
Respondent 3549 27% 64% 9% 164
50to 64 40% 48% 12% 241
65 and older 35% 49% 15% 139
Sex of Female 27% 52% 21% 367
Respondent  pg|e 42% 47% 11% 375
Level of High school or less 43% 42% 15% 203
Education Technical school/Some college 31% 47% 22% 264
College graduate 36% 51% 14% 161
Postgraduate work 28% 66% 6% 106
2016 Donald Trump 69% 20% 12% 261
Presidential \j;)5ry Clinton 9% 79% 12% 294
Vote Did Not Vote 27% 34% 39% 102
Other 24% 58% 17% 57
Region of State Central/Lakes 30% 52% 18% 127
Connecticut Valley 40% 50% 11% 97
Manchester Area 30% 46% 24% 121
Mass Border 33% 53% 14% 200
North Country 41% 45% 14% 69
Seacoast 39% 47% 14% 129
Congressional  1st District 36% 50% 14% 391
District 2nd District 33% 49% 18% 352



TAX2d: For each potential part of the plan, please tell me whether you would favor or oppose this change or whether you don’t know enough to say:
the provision that would lower the tax rate from 39.6% to 25% for so-called "pass-through” corportations - those in which profits double as the
owner’s personal income?

Favor Oppose Don’t Know Enough To Say N
STATEWIDE 28% 44% 28% 739
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 8% 72% 20% 164
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 28% 46% 26% 394
Reg. Republican 49% 16% 35% 171
Party ID Democrat 9% 68% 23% 307
Independent 27% 42% 31% 154
Republican 51% 18% 31% 264
Ideology Liberal 8% 70% 22% 182
Moderate 21% 51% 28% 317
Conservative 57% 13% 30% 203
Main Source of Newspapers 11% 69% 20% 48
National News  gtper websites 38% 46% 17% 131
Radio 17% 51% 32% 114
Social Media 29% 37% 34% 91
Television 30% 40% 30% 310
Other 30% 53% 17% 32
National TV Watch ABC 23% 51% 26% 286
News Source  \y4tch CBS 23% 51% 26% 174
Watch CNN 18% 56% 26% 256
Watch Fox News 48% 21% 31% 266
Watch MSNBC 13% 66% 21% 199
Watch NBC 21% 53% 26% 224
Watch PBS 18% 58% 24% 251
Watch Some Other Network 28% 44% 28% 65
Watch None of the Above 27% 44% 29% 147
Age of 18to 34 34% 39% 28% 172
Respondent 35549 22% 55% 23% 164
50to 64 30% 45% 25% 237
65 and older 24% 44% 32% 140
Sex of Female 22% 44% 34% 365
Respondent  \y5)e 33% 45% 22% 374
Level of High school or less 32% 36% 33% 201
Education Technical school/Some college 27% 43% 30% 263
College graduate 29% 47% 24% 160
Postgraduate work 21% 62% 18% 106
2016 Donald Trump 50% 20% 30% 257
Presidential i |5y Clinton 7% 69% 24% 294
Vote Did Not Vote 33% 34% 34% 102
Other 22% 56% 21% 58
Region of State Central/Lakes 22% 49% 28% 125
Connecticut Valley 28% 45% 27% 98
Manchester Area 26% 44% 30% 121
Mass Border 32% 42% 25% 199
North Country 36% 43% 21% 68
Seacoast 24% 43% 33% 129
Congressional  1st District 27% 43% 29% 390

District 2nd District 28% 46% 26% 350



TAXZ2E: For each potential part of the plan, please tell me whether you would favor or oppose this change or whether you don’t know enough to say:
the provision that would increase the current child tax credit and create a new elder/sick care tax credit?

Favor Oppose Don’t Know Enough To Say N
STATEWIDE 57% 12% 31% 742
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 51% 15% 34% 162
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 56% 13% 31% 396
Reg. Republican 66% 7% 27% 173
Party ID Democrat 53% 11% 35% 305
Independent 60% 15% 25% 155
Republican 61% 10% 29% 267
Ideology Liberal 46% 12% 42% 182
Moderate 60% 10% 30% 317
Conservative 65% 13% 22% 206
Main Source of Newspapers 50% 15% 35% 48
National News  gtper websites 59% 17% 24% 132
Radio 52% 9% 39% 116
Social Media 46% 10% 43% 91
Television 64% 11% 25% 310
Other 50% 7% 44% 32
National TV Watch ABC 57% 12% 31% 286
News Source  \yatch CBS 50% 17% 33% 176
Watch CNN 51% 11% 38% 256
Watch Fox News 60% 12% 28% 268
Watch MSNBC 48% 14% 38% 201
Watch NBC 53% 13% 33% 224
Watch PBS 55% 15% 30% 251
Watch Some Other Network 58% 7% 35% 66
Watch None of the Above 56% 11% 33% 148
Age of 18to 34 41% 13% 46% 172
Respondent 3549 59% 12% 30% 164
50to 64 64% 13% 22% 241
65 and older 65% 10% 25% 139
Sex of Female 57% 11% 32% 365
Respondent  pg|e 57% 13% 30% 376
Level of High school or less 54% 12% 34% 203
Education Technical school/Some college 53% 14% 32% 264
College graduate 61% 10% 29% 160
Postgraduate work 68% 8% 25% 106
2016 Donald Trump 65% 11% 24% 261
Presidential \j;)5ry Clinton 54% 11% 35% 292
Vote Did Not Vote 42% 10% 48% 102
Other 63% 15% 21% 58
Region of State Central/Lakes 59% 12% 30% 127
Connecticut Valley 61% 13% 26% 98
Manchester Area 47% 13% 40% 121
Mass Border 61% 12% 27% 200
North Country 62% 13% 26% 67
Seacoast 55% 10% 35% 129
Congressional  1st District 56% 11% 33% 389
District 2nd District 59% 13% 28% 352



TAX3: Overall, would you favor or oppose this tax proposal?

Strongly Somewhat Neutral Somewhat Strongly % N
Favor Favor E— Oppose Oppose J;S‘ay -
STATEWIDE 20% 19% 2% 13% 31% 15% 742
Registeredto  Reg. Democrat 2% 5% 2% 18% 60% 13% 164
Vote Reg. Undeclared/Not Reg. 17% 20% 2% 14% 31% 18% 396
Reg. Republican 46% 31% 2% 6% 4% 10% 173
Party ID Democrat 4% 6% 1% 16% 58% 15% 307
Independent 17% 22% 1% 18% 26% 16% 154
Republican 41% 34% 3% 6% 3% 14% 267
Ideology Liberal 1% 3% 1% 18% 62% 14% 182
Moderate 14% 17% 2% 16% 32% 19% 317
Conservative 47% 38% 1% 3% 4% 8% 206
Main Source of Newspapers 6% 15% 1% 15% 52% 11% 48
National News  gtper websites 20% 22% 4% 7% 37% 11% 132
Radio 13% 17% 1% 16% 38% 15% 116
Social Media 20% 16% 14% 27% 24% 91
Television 25% 22% 2% 13% 24% 15% 311
Other 28% 1% 6% 16% 35% 14% 32
National TV Watch ABC 14% 19% 1% 16% 32% 19% 286
News Source  \yatch CBS 13% 12% 3% 14% 37% 21% 174
Watch CNN 9% 14% 1% 16% 43% 17% 257
Watch Fox News 42% 25% 2% 8% 8% 16% 267
Watch MSNBC 8% 6% 2% 18% 52% 15% 199
Watch NBC 10% 16% 2% 16% 42% 14% 224
Watch PBS 10% 13% 2% 16% 45% 14% 251
Watch Some Other Network 22% 14% 2% 14% 29% 18% 66
Watch None of the Above 14% 23% 2% 9% 34% 18% 148
Age of 18to 34 18% 23% 1% 12% 25% 21% 172
Respondent 35449 19% 11% 1% 16% 36% 17% 164
50to 64 22% 22% 1% 13% 31% 11% 240
65 and older 21% 19% 3% 9% 35% 13% 141
Sex of Female 15% 19% 2% 11% 34% 19% 367
Respondent  pg|e 25% 20% 2% 14% 28% 12% 375
Level of High school or less 25% 23% 1% 13% 19% 19% 202
Education Technical school/Some college 18% 23% 1% 9% 31% 17% 265
College graduate 22% 17% 3% 15% 31% 11% 161
Postgraduate work 13% 8% 2% 18% 51% 8% 106
2016 Donald Trump 46% 32% 2% 6% 4% 9% 260
Presidential \j;)5ry Clinton 2% 4% 1% 19% 58% 15% 294
Vote Did Not Vote 11% 27% 3% 10% 21% 29% 102
Other 11% 23% 2% 11% 39% 13% 58
Region of State Central/Lakes 20% 15% 2% 10% 34% 18% 127
Connecticut Valley 21% 19% 1% 12% 31% 16% 98
Manchester Area 17% 19% 3% 14% 31% 17% 121
Mass Border 23% 23% 1% 10% 33% 10% 199
North Country 18% 21% 2% 16% 30% 12% 68
Seacoast 19% 16% 2% 17% 24% 22% 129
Congressional  1st District 22% 19% 2% 15% 28% 15% 390

District 2nd District 19% 20% 1% 11% 34% 16% 352



